
Last order before Summer   Last order of 2023 

 

 

 

 
Order at southwoodchurch.ca/gfb 

2023 Good Food Box Schedule 

Order Deadline (by NOON) Pickup Date (before 3PM or 5-7 PM) 
Tuesday, January 10 Wednesday, January 18 
Tuesday, January 31 Wednesday, February 8 

Tuesday, February 28 Wednesday, March 8 
Tuesday, March 21 Wednesday, March 29 
Tuesday, April 25 Wednesday, May 3 
Tuesday, May 23 Wednesday, May 31 
Tuesday, June 13 Wednesday, June 21 

NO JULY ORDER 
Tuesday, August 15 Wednesday, August 23 

Tuesday, September 12 Wednesday, September 20 
Tuesday, October 10 Wednesday, October 18 
Tuesday, October 31 Wednesday, November 8 

Tuesday, November 28 Wednesday, December 6 
 


